
 

TELEPHONE DIRECTORY STORES BRANCH (HEADQUARTER OFFICE) 

SN Name Designation DOT Mobile No. Email address 

1 Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Jain PCMM 23386453 9717630750 cos@nr.railnet.gov.in 

2 Sh. Narendra Singh Secy./PCMM 
& RLO/GeM 

23386453 9717630775 narendra.singh1968@gov.in 

3 Sh. Rajiv Chandna PS-1/PCMM  9717630798 rajiv.chandna.irsdc@nic.in 

4 S h. Sudhanshu Kr Gupta CMM/I 23387451 9717630751 skg.gupta@gov.in 
cmmnr1@nr.railnet.gov.in 

5 Sh R L Bharadwaj CMM/HQ 23387724 9717630757 cmmhqnr@nr.railnet.gov.in 

6 Sh. R K Verma CMM/M 23388287 9717630761 cmmm@nr.railnet.gov.in 

7 Sh. Mahabal Singh CMM/C 23387451 9717630762 cmmc@nr.railnet.gov.in 

8 Sh. Rajesh Kumar CMM/S 23070243 9717630752 cmms@nr.railnet.gov.in 

9 Sh. Rajesh Abrol CMM 23383145 9717630756 ra.abrol@gov.in 

10 Sh.Nikhil Gupta Dy.CMM/DSL  9717630784 nikhil.gupta06@gov.in 

11 Sh. Om Kumar Dy.CMM/G  9717630792 om.kumar67@gov.in 

12 Sh Vivek Joshi Dy.CMM/M 23386544 9717630758 vivekk.joshii@gov.in 

13 Sh. D K Singla Dy.CMM/HQ 23383304 9717630764 singla.dk@gov.in 

14 Sh. Ved Prakash Sharma Dy.CMM/Sig/C-I 23381556 9717630768 Ved.shrma0109@gov.in 

15 Sh Sandeep Kumar Singh DY.CMM/E 23381556 9717630768 dycmme@nr.railnet.gov.in 

16 Sh.Saif Ahmed Hashmi Dy CMM/IC 23387647 9717630774 saif.hashmi074@gov.in 

17 Sh.Anil Kumar Rai Dy CMM/S&P  9717630785 anil.rai1@gov.in 

18 Ms.Prerna Sethi SMM/Elect. - 9717630787 prerna.sethi@gov.in 

19 Sh. Aditya Aggarwal SMM/M - 9717630786 aditya.aggarwal91@gov.in 

20 Sh. Dhakar Kumar Meena SMM/W - 9717630776 dhakar.meena@gov.in 

21 Sh. Arpit Gupta SMM/G  9717630799 arpitgupta.rail@gov.in 

22 Ms. Vinita AMM/M  9717630767 vinita.irss@gov.in 

23 Ms. Navjyot Kaur AMM/DSL - 9717630791 navjyot.kaur@gov.in 

24 Sh. Manoj Kumar AMM/G  9717630789 manoj.kumar0507@gov.in 

25 Sh.Sumit Kr.Verma AMM/E - 9717630782 sumit.4944@gov.in 

26 Sh. Chirag Singla AMM/Sig/C  9717630760 chirag.05210@gov.in 

27 Sh. Vikramjeet Singh AMM/E/C  9717630793 vikram.5411@gov.in 

28 Sh. Sheeshpal Sharma AMM/E-II - 97176307754 Sheeshpal.1212@gov.in 


